You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
DMA201010R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DMA201010R Details PDF
DMA201010R
Manufacturer Part Number: DMA201010R
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.1A MINI5
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DMA201010R
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.1A MINI5
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors -
Bipolar (BJT) - ArraysPart Status 3000 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 300mW
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package Mini5-G3-B
Transistor Type 2 PNP (Dual)
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 100mA
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 50V
Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 500mV @ 10mA, 100mA
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 100µA
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 210 @ 2mA, 10V
Frequency - Transition 150MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
DMA204020R
Panasonic
TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.5A MINI6
DMA150E1600NA
IXYS Corporation
DIODE GP 1.6KV 150A
SOT227B
DMA10I1600PA
IXYS Corporation
DIODE GEN PURP 1600V 10A
TO220AC
DMA150YA1600NA
IXYS Corporation
RECT BRIDGE GP 1600V
SOT227B
DMA204030R
Panasonic
TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.1A/0.5A
MINI6
DMA202010R
Panasonic
TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.1A MINI5
DMA204A00R
Panasonic
TRANS 2PNP 10V 0.5A MINI6
DMA150YC1600NA
IXYS Corporation
RECT BRIDGE GP 1600V
SOT227B
06033C103KA72A ACM4532-102-3P-T001 AT93C46N-10SU-2.7 BSP62T1G BTB12-700SW
CP0603A1880FNTR DMA204010R DMA204030R DMA264010R DMA506010R
DMA561040R DMA564030R DMA904010L DMA904010R DMA961010R
DMA961040R DMA964010R DMA964020L DMA964020R DMA964060R
DMA9640MOR DMA9640T0R EZ1583CM.TR GCM2195C1H153JA16D GRF6407-F00CGT
HEDS-9140#F00 IPP50R250CP IRF7324D1TRPBF. IRFS33N15DTRLPBF K8P6415UQB-PI4B
LMV931QDCKRQ1 LT3476IUHF#TRPBF M34518M6-073FP-T4 M35071-066FP M52065FP
MAX4525EUB+T MC1403P1 N74F827D PAM2305DGFADJ PM15RVL120
PS710AL-1A-A RT8575AGQW SM15T220CA SN74LVC2G07DBVT TMK063CG330JP-F
TMS320DM270ZHK UPD784214AGC-248-8EU VE-204-MY W9864GZIH-6 ZRB18AC81A106KE01L